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Attachments: Internal Proficiency Test
IS 10-21-2021

Tech Review: Signed calibration certificate. IS 10-21-2021
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Return Material Authorization 

FDLE/ATP Form 51 October 2017  PRINTED COPIES UNCONTROLLED  Page 1 of 1
Issuing Authority: Alcohol Testing Program           For Internal ATP Use Only  

Ship to:  CMI, Inc. 

 Enforcement Electronics 

Shipment to repair facility authorized by:     on     

Items Returned:  Instrument     Supplies     Other  Describe:       

Instrument Model:         Serial Number:      

Bill To Address: 

       

       

       

       

       

Ship to Address: 

       

       

       

       

      

Reason for Return:  

             

             

             

             

              

Please choose one of the following options: 

 1.  I     , authorize all repairs. 

 2.  I     , authorize repairs up to $  . 

 3.  I require an estimate BEFORE any repairs will be authorized and/ or conducted. 

Please contact: Name:     

Phone #:     Email:         

ATP Contact Name:      ATP Email:       

✔

Kelly Melville 11-15-2021

✔

Intoxilyzer 8000 80-001258

Orange County Sheriff's Office

Silver Plan Protection Plan

Alcohol Testing Program - FDLE

Tallahassee, Florida

Instrument does not upload records through a working analog phone line that other

instruments upload through. Instrument passes all inspections with no issues.

Orange County Sheriff's Office has a Silver Protection Plan for their instrument.

✔

Kelly Melville

 407-836-0804 Kelly.Melville@ocfl.net 

Israel Soto israelsoto@fdle.state.fl.us
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Orange County Sheriff's Office 80-001258

11/12/2021 11/15/2021

IS 11-12-2021IS

163

ATP-105
0.156
0.171
0.242
0.527

28427
Agency was unable to

upload instrument using a phone
line that uploaded other
instruments. MP5088

202010A
10-05-2022

MP5089
202010B

10-05-2022
IS

21.42

MP5090
202010D 381189

10-06-2022

AG113403

MP5088
MP5089
MP509005-14-2023

IS
26932

1021 1017
2020-A
2021-B

MP5086
MP5087
MP5088
MP5089
MP5090

Instrument could not upload
via working phone in ATP office. Instrument could not
upload 11-15-2021 Dept. Insp. through direct connect.
Sent instrument to CMI 11-15-2021.
Unable to generate Calibration Certificate due to
inability to upload Department Inspection. IS


